Championnat de France Minimes Gargons
Coupe Yan LE QUELLEC

begins 18/10/2024 ends 21/10/2024 - GOLF DU GOUVERNEUR
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Official entry list

LAST NAME First name Hcp M.J. Enroliment date Region
MARTIN Paul +4,6 5 09/09/24 N-AQUITAINE
FINOS Leo-Paul +2,4 6 11/09/24 N-AQUITAINE
TURCAUD Raphaél +3,1 8 05/09/24 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
COCHETEUX Elias +2,9 10 12/09/24 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OLIVO Maxime +3,0 11 13/09/24 BRETAGNE
PHILIPPE Edouard +3,0 12 02/09/24 AURA
LEBRUN Théophile +3,0 16 07/09/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
EL KHOMRI Alexandre +0,9 18 18/09/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
LETHUILLIER Maél +1,8 19 16/04/24 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
LABADIE Andréas +1,8 20 18/09/24 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
VINCENT Nicolas +2,3 21 16/09/24 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
VELLY Paul +2,5 22 07/09/24 BRETAGNE
HEULOT Mathis +1,7 23 08/08/24 PDL
BRUNERIE Arthur +3,4 24 02/08/24 OCCITANIE
MOREAU Maxim +0,9 25 18/01/24 AURA
AIACH Samuel 0,0 26 22/06/24 REUNION
CHAROY Justin +2,1 27 21/08/24 AURA
NADAL Anthony +1,7 28 08/09/24 N-AQUITAINE
LIGNEREUX Simon +1,3 29 04/09/24 NORMANDIE
MOLINO Sacha +2,0 32 05/04/24 N-AQUITAINE
VAPILLON Alexandre +1,8 34 31/07/24 AURA
CHAPLIN Valentin +1,1 35 26/08/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BUISSON Titouan +0,5 36 16/01/24 NORMANDIE
ROBIN Nicolas +1,8 40 18/09/24 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PIERMONT Jayson +0,9 39 18/09/24 AURA
PAYAN GUILLAUME Louis +1,3 42 14/09/24 N-AQUITAINE

DOLEAC Gaspard +1,2 44 15/02/24 OCCITANIE
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LAST NAME First name

BOUAZIZI Benjamin

LISSAGUE Eliot

CHAIGNEAU-GIRONNET Mathieu

CHOQUIER GUILBAUD Zacharie

PETIT Edouard

POMMIER Valentin

CHABOUD Timothée

VINCENT Clément

LANGE Maél

VIROLEAU Nicolas

THACH DELACROIX Enzo

CHAMBAUD Patrick

RAMONET Esteban

LE HELLOCO Sacha

DONZEL Edmond

GOGUYER DESCHAUMES Victor

PONCET Eliot

PLOT Loan
DELCROS-BICHON Leho
RIZZON Martin

CORNET Jules
LAGUERRE Raphael
TERRUSSOT Léonard
AUFFRET Marius
COASNE Enzo

DEJOUR Vadim
FARRANDO Augustin
BESSE Corentin
CANDELIER Elliot
BRULE Giovanni
LAROCHE Sacha

LEVY Francois
COUSTON Paul
MARCHIVE Paul
LEVASSEUR GOUZON Pierre
DOSSOU - KOKO Mathias
CATTOZZO Gabriel

MAUDUY Thomas

Hcp
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+0,1
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0,0
19

1,0

+0,6
13
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+0,5
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2,2
15
14
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11
12
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0,8
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Enrollment date
24/07/124

12/09/24

11/03/24

22/08/24

02/06/24

20/08/24

18/09/24

18/09/24

22/07/24

21/06/24

25/08/24

18/07/24

18/06/24

10/06/24

07/09/24

19/07/24

10/02/24

23/07/24

10/09/24

25/06/24

08/09/24

23/08/24

21/08/24

26/08/24

28/08/24

04/07/24

19/08/24

06/06/24

25/08/24

16/08/24

17/04/24

08/09/24

16/09/24

09/07/24

29/08/24

26/08/24

04/04/24

08/09/24

Region

AURA
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE

BRETAGNE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
OCCITANIE
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
NORMANDIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

AURA

AURA

AURA

PDL
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE

AURA

AURA

AURA
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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LAST NAME First name Hcp

VAN DE NESTE Tibo +0,1
SIMON Yann 2,2
CIRIER Charles-Amaury 0,4
BUARD-COUVREUR Eloi 2,2
TRIDON Nolan 0,6
LAVEISSIERE Mahe 0,4
MENDOZA-MALHERBE Emiliano 1,4
MILLION Loris 2,8
ELGHOZI Eliott 0,0
BOCAHUT Louis 1,3
VUITTON Antoine 1.4
RABILLER Matisse 1,2
DURIEUX Grégoire 1,1
Wild Card DTN

LAST NAME First name Hcp
BOUHANICHE Anthony 0,9
CHAFFENET Oihan +0,6
FERNANDEZ-MANGAS Enzo +3,8
FRIMOND Cameron +0,7

Liste d'attente

LAST NAME First name Hcp
FOURNOL Pantxoa +0,8
BOIREAU Elouen 1,5
CHOUVIN Henry 2,0
DAUBY Timothe 3,1
MABEN Adrian 15
DOSDOGHROUYAN Yohann 1,9
MINZ Melvin 1,8
ARNOLD Allan 2,6
HERBIN Adam 3,7
MANIGOLD Justin 0,6
MONFORT Ylian 3,2
LERAYS Eliott 2,2
MAYRAS Adam 2,4
SEBTI Clement 4,1

M.J.
114

121

122

124

127

130

131

132

134

137

140

142

149

M.J.
138

144

14

148

M.J.
159

161

163

164

165

166

171

172

184

186

193

198

201

206

Enroliment date
26/02/24

31/08/24

28/01/24

31/08/24

02/09/24

11/09/24

08/08/24

08/08/24

02/07/24

07/09/24

08/09/24

12/01/24

17/06/24

Enroliment date

15/09/24

05/09/24

27/09/24

06/09/24

Enroliment date
22/03/24

07/08/24

31/05/24

07/08/24

17/09/24

11/07/24

07/06/24

27/08/24

12/07/24

11/09/24

18/07/24

12/06/24

14/06/24

12/09/24

Region

GRAND-EST
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PDL
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE

AURA

Region

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE
CENTRE

OCCITANIE

Region

OCCITANIE
AURA
HDF
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
HDF
PDL
PDL

N-AQUITAINE
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LAST NAME First name

MORIN Louis
LORET Timéo
ENJOLRAS Nathan
BOURDEAUX Edgar
LASCO Noam
BONNARDET Paul
WELSCH Arthur
NOEL Maxime
HARDY Melchior
AGUILE Enael
SLAMA Mathieu
LUTIC Charles
ATHITAKIS Eden
PEDEUTOUR Timothée
DUMOULIN lllan

DE TROIA Enzo

LAST NAME First name

BASBAYOU Rémi
COLOMBERO Clément
MARTINEZ Lucas-Nael
THIEBAUT Titouan
COUPEZ Maxime
BENIERE Gabin
MANJI-JUNG Joaquim
JEAN-NOEL Enzo
BIONDOLILLO Maxence

LABRU DRAGIN Taian

Hcp
2,3

0,8
3,9
3,2
3,3
2,4
3.4
4,0
0,7
4,1
4,3
3,8
4,3
12
33

4,1

Hors critere

Hcp
5.2

51
5,0
6,0
5,0
52
5,8
6,8
8,4

9,9

M.J.

211

216

217

219

238

241

272

331

341

359

362

482

513

M.J.

261

283

370

501

Enrollment date
17/09/24

04/06/24

02/08/24

12/09/24

17/09/24

30/08/24

27/08/24

22/07/24

10/09/24

30/06/24

12/08/24

14/09/24

25/08/24

31/07/24

30/08/24

06/09/24

Enroliment date
03/08/24

08/07/24

29/05/24

29/08/24

18/07/24

02/09/24

30/06/24

14/08/24

11/09/24

28/08/24

Region

N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
GRAND-EST
AURA
HDF
PDL
AURA
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
OCCITANIE
GRAND-EST
GUADELOUPE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

GUADELOUPE



